



Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 2

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details	PO Details
Supplier Name : ELMECH ASSOCIATES Address : #. 56, Kumbarpet Main Road Bengaluru - 560 002	PO No. Aqua/285/2022 PO Date 26/12/2022 Delivery Date 02/01/2023
Contact Person : TABHA SUGRA Mobile No. : 9448202395 Phone No. : Email ID : elmechassociates53@gmail.com PAN No. : GST No. : 29AAFPE7028Q1Z6	Project Name : Monarch Aqua Company PAN No. Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB

Communication/Billing Address	Delivery Address
Monarch Properties 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001	No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill
Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	ALUMINIUM STRAIGHT EDGE 2-1/2-INCH X 1-1/2-INCH X 6 FEET	Nos	24.0000	650.00	0.00	15,600.00	18.00	2,808.00	18,408.00
2	Concrete Cutting Blade 4" Make : Jon Bhandari	Nos	30.0000	114.00	0.00	3,420.00	18.00	615.60	4,035.60
3	Concrete Drill Bit 12X160MM Make : SX4	Nos	30.0000	118.00	0.00	3,540.00	18.00	637.20	4,177.20
4	Cut Off Wheel 14" Make : BOSCH	Nos	30.0000	140.00	0.00	4,200.00	18.00	756.00	4,956.00
5	Cut Off Wheel 4" Make : BOSCH	Nos	300.0000	18.00	0.00	5,400.00	18.00	972.00	6,372.00
6	GI BUCKET 10 LTRS	Nos	24.0000	178.00	0.00	4,272.00	18.00	768.96	5,040.96
7	GRINDING WHEEL CUP TYPE 3 INCH	Nos	100.0000	238.00	0.00	23,800.00	18.00	4,284.00	28,084.00

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

ELMECH ASSOCIATES

26/12/2022

12:32:13

Approved

**Purchase Order****Supplier Details**

Supplier Name : ELMECH ASSOCIATES
Address : #. 56, Kumbarpet Main Road Bengaluru - 560 002

PO Details

PO No. Aqua/285/2022
PO Date 26/12/2022
Delivery Date 02/01/2023

	Make : JON BHANDARI								
8	MS Wire Nail 3"	Kg	400.0000	70.00	0.00	28,000.00	18.00	5,040.00	33,040.00
9	Putty Blade 4"	Nos	30.0000	7.00	0.00	210.00	18.00	37.80	247.80
10	Putty Blade 6"	Nos	30.0000	8.00	0.00	240.00	18.00	43.20	283.20
11	Putty Blade 8"	Nos	30.0000	18.00	0.00	540.00	18.00	97.20	637.20
12	Welding Blanket 1.8Mtr x 1.2Mtr 2 mm thickness	Nos	10.0000	990.00	0.00	9,900.00	18.00	1,782.00	11,682.00
13	Welding Electrodes 2.5 X 350MM Make : ESAB	Pack	24.0000	680.00	0.00	16,320.00	18.00	2,937.60	19,257.60
14	Welding Electrodes 3.15X350MM Make : TATA	Pack	18.0000	298.00	0.00	5,364.00	18.00	965.52	6,329.52
15	WOOD CUTTING BLADE 4-INCH Make : BOSCH	Nos	30.0000	185.00	0.00	5,550.00	18.00	999.00	6,549.00
		Total :				1,26,356.00		22,744.08	1,49,100.08

CGST 9%	11,372.04
SGST 9%	11,372.04
C + S GST 18% IP	22,744.08

Transport: 0.00
Loading / Unloading Amount: 0.00
Other Charges 1 0.00
Other Charges 2 0.00
Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount : 0.00

GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 1,49,100.00

RUPEES ONE LAC FORTY-NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

ELMECH ASSOCIATES

26/12/2022

12:32:13

Approved